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RUSTY'S FOR REAL (6BC16, H) [2004, P, 3, 1:50.0F $429,747]
REAL ARTIST - CAMS EXOTIC - CAM FELLA

Foal Name

TOTALLY RUSTY
STUNNERS WISH
HILLBILLY KISSES
FANCY LIKE THAT
BROOKSFORREAL
KELSEYS FOR REAL
RUSTY'S HOUDINI
VAL'S GIRL
OWZITGOIN

TONY BABE

TOYS LITTLE TINKER
SEA YAMYSTERY
RUSTY'S LANCELOT
MALEFICENT K
TOUGH OLD HICKORY
OFFICER WHOLIHAN
REAL MADE

TRUMP THAT RUSTY
PETES FOR REAL
SPY'S LAST GAME
TOOTSY ROLLS QUICK
PLAYIN FOR REAL
BERZERKER

BABY DOLL JEN
RUSTY'S BABY RUTH
COVID FOR REAL
JANET'S FOR REAL
PRINCESS RUSTY
SASHA'S LEGACY
DON'T SAY MAYBE
CLOGGS FOR REAL
HOW BOUT DAT RUSTY
| SAY THAT TOO

I'D BE RICH

LU'S DARLING

REAL RICH

B FOR REAL

JOYCES REAL HONEY
WHERE'S BARRY
WOODY'S GIRL

- Foals reported as having died before July 1st of their two-year-old year are
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2021
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2017
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2016
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Gender

Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Horse
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare

LTD Record

P,41:49.3M
P,41511F
P,61:51.3F
P,41532F
P,31:522F
P,61:53.4H
P,51:524F
P,21:531F
P,51:511F
P,31:533F
P,31:543F
P,41:523F
P,31:543F
P,51:540F
P,61:533F
P,41523F
P,31:532F
P,31:53.0F
P,21:56.4H
P,41:544F
P,51:552F
P,31:522F
P,31:514F
P,51.550F
P,21:57.4H
P,22:004H
P,31:560F
P,31:53.0F
P,51:551F
P,31:540F
P,31:532F
P,3Q1:55.1
P,21:56.3F
P,31:552H
P,21:552F
P,41:553F
P,21:533F
P,31:534F
P,31:57.4H
P,31:550F

LTD

Earnings

$392,509
$323,871
$317,658
$250,870
$242,002
$241,762
$221,001
$208,620
$184,883
$160,199
$142,590
$134,473
$132,061
$128,879
$121,406
$119,503
$108,840
$108,626
$104,142
$102,825
$100,809
$93,999
$85,370
$83,389
$82,825
$78,006
$76,504
$74,941
$72,838
$71,501
$71,125
$66,571
$63,688
$62,530
$60,195
$59,454
$58,375
$54,606
$51,525
$49,650

marked DIED in the Last Raced field. They must be unraced and never bred.
- Foals marked with an asterisk (*) have been exported

- Best Beaten Time (BT) is the fastest time at the mile standard distance for a race that the horse did not win. Only best beaten times (BT) which are faster than the horse's

Best
Beaten
Time

P, 1:49.2
P, 1:50.2

P, 1:52

P, 1:53.1
P, 1:51.4

P, 1:51.2
P, 1:54.1

P, 1:53
P, 1:53.3
P, 1:51.2

P, 1:51.3
P, 1:52.2
P, 1:54.2
P, 1:53.3
P, 1:54.1

P, 1:53.2
P, 1:55.1
P, 1:57

P, 1:55

P, 1:52.4
P, 1:53.2
P, 1:53.1

P, 1:56.2

P, 1:55.1
P, 1:54

P, 1:53.3
P, 1:53.2
P, 1:54.4

Dam

RUSTY'S JOY

QUICK STEP
CARLOTTA

SCOOTIN WOODY
BROOKS RANGE
MAKE ME BLUSH
FOREVER WUNDERBAR
MISS VALERIE

RACE ME VALERIE
AUNT BABE

COOL TOY

LADY LIVESTRONG
MAJORCONSTELLATION
MASTERFUL K

LADY LIVESTRONG
GRACE OF AN ANGEL
WELL MAID

ALBERTS DRIFTER N
RISSY'SALL IN

SPY GAME
CHOCOLATE QUICK
PLAYIN THE PONIES
SOUTHERN VIKING
CHANGE MAKER
PEANUT BUTTER CUP
CELEBRATE AMERICA
MAKE ME BLUSH
RUSTY'S JOY
HAMPTONSUNSASHABLE
SARCASTIC BLUECHIP
CLEARLY FOXY

SPY GAME

WHO SAYS THAT
ROBINDARICH
SOUTHERN LULU
ROBINDARICH

HELEN B HANOVER
HONEY

MAGGIE'S PUDDIN
SCOOTIN WOODY

Sire of Dam

BADLANDS HANOVER
BETTOR'S DELIGHT
BADLANDS HANOVER
WOODSTOCK

ART MAJOR
WESTERN IDEAL
STAND FOREVER
ALLIE'S WESTERN
BALL AND CHAIN
PANSPACIFICFLIGHT
COOL FLYING FUN
LIVESTRONG

ART MAJOR
MASTERMAN
LIVESTRONG
RODDY'S BAGS AGAIN
WELL SAID

ALBERT ALBERT
RUSTY'SALLIN
ROCKNROLL HANOVER
POWERFUL TOY
BETTOR'S DELIGHT
MATT'S SCOOTER
ART'S CONQUEST
THE PANDEROSA
ALLAMERICAN NATIVE
WESTERN IDEAL
BADLANDS HANOVER
PRO BONO BEST
AMERICAN IDEAL
ROYAL MATTJESTY
ROCKNROLL HANOVER
BADLANDS HANOVER
BADLANDS HANOVER
RODDY'S BAGS AGAIN
BADLANDS HANOVER
BADLANDS HANOVER
THREE OLIVES
WESTERN HERO
WOODSTOCK

Last
Honors
Year

2016
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2023
2023
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2023
2022
2020
2025
2025
2025
2025
2019
2025
2023
2024
2023
2018
2024
2025
2024
2019
2025
2020
2025
2022
2019
2024
2021
2025

lifetime record, or if the horse doesn't have a record, are displayed here; to see complete detail on best beaten times (BT) for an individual horse, please view the horse's Horse
Performance report. Fastest Times are only available for horses foaled from 1990 or later.
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https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=987227
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=915450
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=42279
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1042818
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=927739
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=7051
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1030978
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=914383
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=42279
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1068892
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=998066
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=927676
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1079811
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1013326
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=651
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1038213
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=921370
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=52909
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1024433
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=857460
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=104989
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1057650
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1003080
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=25529
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1023491
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=827631
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=134210
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1070273
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=984888
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=830986
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1085046
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1014596
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=816151
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1045254
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=980862
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=872262
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1086463
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=939497
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=651
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1055476
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=876460
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=102843
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1034752
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=980862
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=872262
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1024808
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=968459
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=842860
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1044859
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=981115
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=907521
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1020491
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=891123
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=249864
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1068889
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1017090
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=909090
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1059258
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=948092
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=843107
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1020489
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=865439
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=26539
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1084763
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1010184
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=7051
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1020492
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=947519
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=257538
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1049567
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=904043
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=40652
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1077529
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=977683
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=42273
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1070272
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=892621
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=811948
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1054990
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=921370
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=52909
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1012418
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=915450
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=42279
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1029955
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=944991
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=10642
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1081348
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1036290
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=841890
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1068895
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=940763
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=801963
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1022633
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=948092
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=843107
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1091874
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=979379
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=42279
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1031207
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=913887
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=42279
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1079810
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=968471
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=842860
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1023725
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=913887
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=42279
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1026606
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=948578
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=42279
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1058532
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=915569
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=797255
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1026814
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=831445
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=68324
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=1079693
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=998066
https://pathway.ustrotting.com/online-reports/horse/name_search.cfm?horse_id=927676

