USTA Pathway: Foal Listing For Sire - 10/26/25. Copyright ©2025 The United States Trotting Association. All rights reserved.

RUSTY'S FOR REAL (6BC16, H) [2004 , P , 3 , 1:50.0F \$429,747]

REAL ARTIST - CAMS EXOTIC - CAM FELLA

Foal Name	YOF	Gender	LTD Record	LTD Earnings	Best Beaten Time	Dam	Sire of Dam	Last Year
TOTALLY RUSTY	2012	Mare	P , 4 1:49.3 M	\$392,509	P, 1:49.2	RUSTY'S JOY	BADLANDS HANOVER	2016
STUNNERS WISH	2018	Gelding	P , 4 1:51.1 F	\$323,871	P, 1:50.2	QUICK STEP	BETTOR'S DELIGHT	2025
HILLBILLY KISSES	2017	Mare	P , 6 1:51.3 F	\$317,658		CARLOTTA	BADLANDS HANOVER	2025
FANCY LIKE THAT	2021	Mare	P , 4 1:53.2 F	\$250,870	P, 1:52	SCOOTIN WOODY	WOODSTOCK	2025
BROOKSFORREAL	2022	Gelding	P , 3 1:52.2 F	\$242,002		BROOKS RANGE	ART MAJOR	2025
KELSEYS FOR REAL	2018	Mare	P , 6 1:53.4 H	\$241,762	P, 1:53.1	MAKE ME BLUSH	WESTERN IDEAL	2025
RUSTY'S HOUDINI	2016	Gelding	P , 5 1:52.4 F	\$221,001	P, 1:51.4	FOREVER WUNDERBAR	STAND FOREVER	2025
VAL'S GIRL	2020	Mare	P , 2 1:53.1 F	\$208,620		MISS VALERIE	ALLIE'S WESTERN	2023
OWZITGOIN	2016	Gelding	P , 5 1:51.1 F	\$184,883		RACE ME VALERIE	BALL AND CHAIN	2023
TONY BABE	2021	Gelding	P , 3 1:53.3 F	\$160,199	P, 1:51.2	AUNT BABE	PANSPACIFICFLIGHT	2025
TOYS LITTLE TINKER	2022	Mare	P , 3 1:54.3 F	\$142,590	P, 1:54.1	COOLTOY	COOL FLYING FUN	2025
SEA YA MYSTERY	2018	Mare	P , 4 1:52.3 F	\$134,473		LADY LIVESTRONG	LIVESTRONG	2025
RUSTY'S LANCELOT	2022	Gelding	P , 3 1:54.3 F	\$132,061	P, 1:53	MAJORCONSTELLATION	ART MAJOR	2025
MALEFICENT K	2019	Mare	P , 5 1:54.0 F	\$128,879	P, 1:53.3	MASTERFUL K	MASTERMAN	2025
TOUGH OLD HICKORY	2017	Gelding	P, 6 1:53.3 F	\$121,406	P, 1:51.2	LADY LIVESTRONG	LIVESTRONG	2025
OFFICER WHOLIHAN	2016	Gelding	P , 4 1:52.3 F	\$119,503		GRACE OF AN ANGEL	RODDY'S BAGS AGAIN	2023
REAL MADE	2018	Gelding	P , 3 1:53.2 F	\$108,840	P, 1:51.3	WELL MAID	WELL SAID	2022
TRUMP THAT RUSTY	2016	Gelding	P, 3 1:53.0 F	\$108,626	P, 1:52.2	ALBERTS DRIFTER N	ALBERT ALBERT	2020
PETES FOR REAL	2021	Gelding	P , 2 1:56.4 H	\$104,142	P, 1:54.2	RISSY'S ALL IN	RUSTY'S ALL IN	2025
SPY'S LAST GAME	2020	Mare	P , 4 1:54.4 F	\$102,825	P, 1:53.3	SPY GAME	ROCKNROLL HANOVER	2025
TOOTSY ROLLS QUICK	2016	Mare	P , 5 1:55.2 F	\$100,809	P, 1:54.1	CHOCOLATE QUICK	POWERFUL TOY	2025
PLAYIN FOR REAL	2022	Gelding	P , 3 1:52.2 F	\$93,999		PLAYIN THE PONIES	BETTOR'S DELIGHT	2025
BERZERKER	2016	Horse	P , 3 1:51.4 F	\$85,370		SOUTHERN VIKING	MATT'S SCOOTER	2019
BABY DOLL JEN	2019	Mare	P , 5 1:55.0 F	\$83,389	P, 1:53.2	CHANGE MAKER	ART'S CONQUEST	2025
RUSTY'S BABY RUTH	2021	Mare	P , 2 1:57.4 H	\$82,825	P, 1:55.1	PEANUT BUTTER CUP	THE PANDEROSA	2023
COVID FOR REAL	2021	Mare	P , 2 2:00.4 H	\$78,006	P, 1:57	CELEBRATE AMERICA	ALLAMERICAN NATIVE	2024
JANET'S FOR REAL	2019	Mare	P , 3 1:56.0 F	\$76,504	P, 1:55	MAKE ME BLUSH	WESTERN IDEAL	2023
PRINCESS RUSTY	2015	Mare	P , 3 1:53.0 F	\$74,941	P, 1:52.4	RUSTY'S JOY	BADLANDS HANOVER	2018
SASHA'S LEGACY	2017	Mare	P , 5 1:55.1 F	\$72,838	P, 1:53.2	HAMPTONSUNSASHABLE	PRO BONO BEST	2024
DON'T SAY MAYBE	2022	Gelding	P , 3 1:54.0 F	\$71,501	P, 1:53.1	SARCASTIC BLUECHIP	AMERICAN IDEAL	2025
CLOGGS FOR REAL	2021	Gelding	P , 3 1:53.2 F	\$71,125		CLEARLY FOXY	ROYAL MATTJESTY	2024
HOW BOUT DAT RUSTY	2016	Mare	P, 3 Q 1:55.1 F	\$66,571		SPY GAME	ROCKNROLL HANOVER	2019
I SAY THAT TOO	2023	Mare	P , 2 1:56.3 F	\$63,688	P, 1:56.2	WHO SAYS THAT	BADLANDS HANOVER	2025
I'D BE RICH	2017	Mare	P , 3 1:55.2 H	\$62,530		ROBINDARICH	BADLANDS HANOVER	2020
LU'S DARLING	2022	Mare	P , 2 1:55.2 F	\$60,195	P, 1:55.1	SOUTHERN LULU	RODDY'S BAGS AGAIN	2025
REAL RICH	2016	Mare	P , 4 1:55.3 F	\$59,454	P, 1:54	ROBINDARICH	BADLANDS HANOVER	2022
B FOR REAL	2016	Mare	P, 2 1:53.3 F	\$58,375		HELEN B HANOVER	BADLANDS HANOVER	2019
JOYCES REAL HONEY	2020	Mare	P , 3 1:53.4 F	\$54,606	P, 1:53.3	HONEY	THREE OLIVES	2024
WHERE'S BARRY	2016	Gelding	P , 3 1:57.4 H	\$51,525	P, 1:53.2	MAGGIE'S PUDDIN	WESTERN HERO	2021

⁻ Foals reported as having died before July 1st of their two-year-old year are marked DIED in the Last Raced field. They must be unraced and never bred.

⁻ Foals marked with an asterisk (*) have been exported
- Best Beaten Time (BT) is the fastest time at the mile standard distance for a race that the horse did not win. Only best beaten times (BT) which are faster than the horse's lifetime record, or if the horse doesn't have a record, are displayed here; to see complete detail on best beaten times (BT) for an individual horse, please view the horse's Horse Performance report. Fastest Times are only available for horses foaled from 1990 or later.